Making plurals. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]The correct making of plurals is an important skill for spelling. Luckily, most words follow a few basic rules.  Therefore, although the spellings look fairly easy this week, it would be brilliant if you could practise these rules with other words which follow these rules to really make sure we remember them and apply them to others.
The rules. 
Rule 1
If nouns, including those end in e, simply as s.
Other words you could practise following this rule.
	badgers
	tables
	teachers

	snakes
	books
	schools

	rabbits
	games
	ponds



Rule 2
For words that end with s, x, ch or sh we add es.
Other words you could practise following this rule.
	bushes
	boxes
	sandwiches

	torches
	watches
	churches

	dresses
	wishes
	lunches



Rule 3
Words ending in y add s if the final letter is preceded by a vowel letter, but if not, change the y to i and add es.
Other words you could practise following this rule.
	 keys
	toys
	Fairy - fairies

	displays
	Berry - berries
	Story-stories

	chimneys
	City- cities
	Party - parties




